
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

L O V E :   P A S S I O N
P R O J E C T S

L E A R N :  C L A S S E S  &
A C T I V I T I E S

L I V E :  F I T N E S S
&  H E A L T H

I N D U L G E :  F O O D
&  D R I N K S

WINE & WORDS
 4-5PM FOOD TRUCK FRIDAY 

5-8PM

HAWAIIAN  
HAPPY HOUR

 5-7PM

SEQUENCE
1-3PM

LEFT RIGHT
CENTER

1-3PM

27

COASTAL VASE CLASS 
1-3PM

8

MAHJONG 1-3PM

SERENITY SESSION
4-5PM

SERENITY SESSION
4-5PM

SERENITY SESSION
4-5PM

SERENITY SESSION
4-5PM

TRIVIA W/ DWIGHT 
5-7PM

LINE DANCING 4-5PM

12
BILLIARDS

 1-3PM

PUZZLE 1-3PM

7

19

MEXICAN TRAIN
 2-4PM

PING PONG
 1-3PM

DONUTS WITH
VETERANS  10AM

AQUAFIT 10:30AM

4

13 14

3

10

26 28

17

16

20

24

21

5

2

6

15

18

9

2322

11

25

A U G U S T  2 0 2 5

29 30

31

1 AQUAFIT 10:30AM

AQUAFIT 10:30AM

AQUAFIT 10:30AM

AQUAFIT 10:30AM

MAHJONG 1-3PM

MAHJONG 1-3PM

MAHJONG 1-3PM

YOGA 11AM

YOGA 11AM

YOGA 11AM

YOGA 11AM
MEXICAN TRAIN

 2-4PM

MEXICAN TRAIN
 2-4PM

MEXICAN TRAIN
 2-4PM

SERENITY SESSION
4-5PM

FITNESS 11AM

FITNESS 11AM

FITNESS 11AM

FITNESS 11AM

BEER TASTING
5-7PM

SIP AND SAVOR 
6-8PM

SPORTS
SUNDAY

SPORTS
SUNDAY

SPORTS
SUNDAY

SPORTS
SUNDAY

SPORTS
SUNDAY

COLLEGE FOOTBALL
 POTLUCK 

5-7PM

MIX AND MINGLE
5PM


